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Pl Stno

M12 (9)

1 159
2 226

3 158

4 239
5 265
6 278
7 116
8 225
9 115

M13-14 (4)
1 140

2 103

3 313
273
M15-16 (3)
1 346

2 164
219
M17-20 (6)
1 169

2 233
3 172
4 142
5 266
6 292

Name

Mlynczyk , Teodor
Ukr OC

Martino, Tyson
FwOC

Mlynczyk, Anton
Ukr OC
Sherwood , Isaac
FwOC

Heron, Andrew
ONB-Fundy
Aksland, Jonas
FWOC

Svoboda , David
FWOC

Martino, Kyle
FwOC

Svoboda, Michael
FwOC

McLean, Caelan
YOA

Blake, Leif

YOA

Rascher, Terrence
GVvVOC

Sagar, Elias
YOA

McMillan, Roan
GVvVOC

Kemp, lan
Ottawa OC

Nelson, Reid
CdeB

Hawkings, Lee
YOA

Rennie, Graeme
GVvVOC

Ereaux, Graham
ONB Falcon
Bray, Trevor
YOA

Woods , Adam
GvOoC

Teutsch , Alex
Ottawa OC

Time

28km 65m 12C
1(44)  2(60)

19:26 1:36 3:01

1:36 1:25
19:59 1:54 3:31
1:54 1:37
20:11 1:39 3:25
1:39 1:46
21:32 2:02 3:54
2:02 1:52
21:51 1:40 3:17
1:40 1:37
22:16 3:22 5:17
3:22 1:55
22:20 2:19 4:00
2:19 1:41
23:31 2:06 4:11
2:06 2:.05
23:41 1:55 3:26
1:55 1:31

3.4km 8 m 12C
1(70)  2(60)

21:49 2:26 3:.02

2:26 0:36

29:08 2:42 3:29
2:42 0:47

35:09 4:24 5:19
4:24 0:55

mp - 4:36
4:36

43km 165m 11C
1(60)  2(75)

1:00:47 3:15 5:00

3:15 1:45

1:12:02 3:37 7:01
3:37 3:24

mp 3:23 5:20
3:23 1:57

8.2km 245m 19C
1(33)  2(34)

1:06:21 4:37 7:37

4:37 3:00
1:06:28 4:44 8:56
4:44 4:12
1:12:08 5:21 8:12
5:21 2:51
1:21:22 12:12 16:00
12:12 3:48
1:27:40 6:38 9:29
6:38 2:51
1:38:40 9:32  12:43
9:32 3:11

3(61)

5:13
2:12
6:03
2:32
5:56
2:31
6:38
2:44
5:59
2:42
8:45
3:28
7:07
3:.07
8:34
4:23
6:11
2:45

3(81)

5:46
2:44
8:34
5:05
8:48
3:29

7:28
2:52

3(74)

8:32
3:32
12:17
5:16

8:22
3:02

3(84)

10:30
2:53
11:10
2:14
10:49
2:37
21:13
5:13
14:47
5:18
16:15
3:32

4(62)

6:10
0:57
7:07
1:.04
7:01
1:05
7:38
1:00
6:59
1:00
9:43
0:58
8:07
1:00
9:35
1:01
7:22
1:11

4(62)

6:44
0:58
9:46
1:12
10:18
1:30

8:36
1:08

4(78)

25:30
16:58
22:52
10:35

12:24
4:02

4(37)

12:04
1:34
12:40
1:30
12:49
2:00
23:15
2:02
16:25
1:38
18:16
2:01

5(63)

8:06
1:56
9:15
2:08
9:02
2:01
9:46
2:08
9:31
2:32
12:09
2:26
10:11
2:04
11:44
2:09
9:51
2:29

5(71)

10:20
3:36
14:24
4:38
15:30
5:12

17:32
8:56

5(39)

33:59

8:29
33:28
10:36

24:58
12:34

5(79)

19:45
7:41
24:09
11:29
22:04
9:15
31:28
8:13
25:08
8:43
30:11
11:55

6(64)

9:45
1:39
11:07
1:52
10:52
1:50
11:29
1:43
11:40
2:09
13:40
1:31
12:03
1:52
13:27
1:43
11:55
2:04

6(87)

11:32
1:12
16:57
2:33
17:31
2:01

18:55
1:23

6(38)

37.08
3:09
39:24
5:56

31:05
6:07

6(94)

25:58
6:13
29:52
5:43
30:41
8:37
41:25
9:57
32:44
7:36
42:07
11:56

7(65)

11:02
1:17
12:14
1:07
12:11
1:19
12:46
1:17
13:08
1:28
14:47
1:07
13:21
1:18
14:41
1:14
13:33
1:38

7(72)

12:35
1:03
18:38
1:41
19:24
1:53

21:06
2:11

7(82)

48:24
11:16
55:44
16:20

44:37
13:32

7(47)

26:27
0:29
30:16
0:24
31:12
0:31
41:49
0:24
33:16
0:32
42:48
0:41

8(92)

13:14
2:12
14:30
2:16
14:34
2:23
15:33
2:47
15:46
2:38
17:11
2:24
15:35
2:14
17:30
2:49
16:40
3:07

8(73)

13:30
0:55
19:39
1:01
20:49
1:25

22:30
1:24

8(33)

50:35
2:11
57:45
2:01

46:48
2:11

8(48)

35:44

9:17
40:20
10:04
42:39
11:27
51:46

9:57
44:45
11:29
57:48
15:00

9(67)

14:01
0:47
15:23
0:53
15:26
0:52
16:27
0:54
16:38
0:52
17:53
0:42
16:36
1:.01
18:25
0:55
17:43
1:03

9(65)

15:21
1:51
21:44
2:05
23:22
2:33

24:53
2:23

9(57)

55:04
4:29
1:00:25
2:40

53:20
6:32

9(49)

39:39
3:55
42:52
2:32
45:13
2:34
54:14
2:28
47:19
2:34
1:01:00
3:12

10(93)

16:29
2:28
17:32
2:09
17:32
2:06
18:58
2:31
19:26
2:48
19:56
2:03
19:11
2:35
20:51
2:26
20:22
2:39

10(88)

18:09
2:48
24:52
3:.08
27:19
3:57

28:32
3:39

10(58)

59:40
4:36
1:10:24
9:59

10(50)

40:36
0:57
43:38
0:46
45:59
0:46
55:28
1:14
48:10
0:51
1:02:14
1:14

11(85)

16:55
0:26
18:00
0:28
17:57
0:25
19:23
0:25
19:48
0:22
20:21
0:25
19:40
0:29
21:22
0:31
20:47
0:25

11(69)

20:18
2:09
27:00
2:08
32:23
5:04

32:39
4:07

11(59)

1:00:26
0:46
1:11:35
1:11

1:11:48
18:28

11(51)

46:47
6:11
49:24
5:46
51:44
5:45
1:01:16
5:48
1:07:03
18:53
1:12:29
10:15

12(59)

19:04
2:09
19:35
1:35
19:47
1:50
21:07
1:44
21:25
1:37
21:50
1:29
21:54
2:14
23:06
1:44
23:14
2:27

12(59)

21:27
1:09
28:42
1:42
34:42
2:19

34:12
1:33

1:00:47
0:21
1:12:02
0:27

1:12:14
0:26

12(52)

47:56
1:09
50:24
1:00
52:52
1:08
1:02:19
1:03
1:08:09
1:06
1:13:51
1:22

19:26
0:22
19:59
0:24
20:11
0:24
21:32
0:25
21:51
0:26
22:16
0:26
22:20
0:26
23:31
0:25
23:41
0:27

21:49
0:22
29:08
0:26
35:09
0:27

34:38
0:26

13(54)

51:16
3:20
53:47
3:23
55:56
3:04
1:05:43
3:24
1:11:52
3:43
1:18:40
4:49

1:09:02
*80

14(55)

53:56
2:40
56:02
2:15
58:27
2:31
1:08:38
2:55
1:14:36
2:44
1:21:49
3:09

15(56)

56:45
2:49
57:37
1:35
1:02:07
3:40
1:11:24
2:46
1:16:27
1:51
1:24:33
2:44

16(90) 17(57) 18(58)
59:40 1:01:54 1:05:15

2:55
1:00:20
2:43
1:05:36
3:29
1:14:30
3:06
1:19:41
3:14
1:28:14
3:141

2:14
1:02:31
2:11
1:07:58
2:22
1:16:56
2:26
1:22:59
3:18
1:32:39
4:25

3:21
1:05:30
2:59
1:11:00
3:02
1:20:21
3:25
1:26:15
3:16
1:37:29
4:50

19(59) F

1:06:01 1:06:21
0:46 0:20
1:06:12 1:06:28
0:42 0:16
1:11:48 1:12:08
0:48 0:20
1:21:04 1:21:22
0:43 0:18
1:27:21 1:27:40
1:06 0:19
1:38:21 1:38:40
0:52 0:19
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Pl Stno Name Time
M21-34 (23) 11.8km 335m 30C

1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(91) 14(45) 15(46) 16(94) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(51)

22(52) 23(53) 24(54) 25(55) 26(56) 27(90) 28(57) 29(80) 30(59) F
1 134 Johansson , Magnus 1:29:47 2:06 4:37 7:49 9:45 11:03 13:11 16:52 18:556 22:57 24:16 25:32 27:22 38:22 39:50 49:12 53:29 53:55 1:03:00 1:05:22 1:06:08 1:11:36
GvOC 2:06 2:31 3:12 1:56 1:18 2:08 3:41 2:04 4:01 1:19 1:16 1:50 11:00 1:28 9:22 4:17 0:26 9:05 2:22 0:46 5:28

1:12:34 1:15:18 1:16:39 1:18:53 1:20:25 1:22:53 1:24:44 1:27:20 1:29:25 1:29:47

0:58 2:44 1:21 2:14 1:32 2:28 1:51 2:36 2:05 0:22
2 258 Anderson , Robbie 1:30:33 2:00 5:.01 7:24 9:19 10:21 12:24 15:48 17:43 25145 27:03 28:37 30:03 41:.00 42:11 50145 54:13 54:35 1:03:53 1:06:04 1:06:48 1:12:17
Ottawa OC 2:00 3:.01 2:23 1:55 1:.02 2:03 3:24 1:55 8:02 1:18 1:34 1:26  10:57 1:11 8:34 3:28 0:22 9:18 2:11 0:44 5:29

1:13:16 1:16:20 1:17:36 1:19:46 1:21:22 1:24:09 1:26:20 1:28:26 1:30:11 1:30:33

0:59 3:04 1:16 2:10 1:36 2:47 2:11 2:06 1:45 0:22
3 352 Smith, Mike 1:30:47 1:59 4:47 8:23 10:49 11:57 14:16 1759 19:48 23:58 25:13 26:38 28:23 38:56 40:26 47:30 51:11 51:39 1:02:00 1:04:28 1:05:15 1:11:05
ONB Falcon 1:59 2:48 3:36 2:26 1:08 2:19 3:43 1:49 4:10 1:15 1:25 1:45 10:33 1:30 7:04 3:141 0:28 10:21 2:28 0:47 5:50

1:12:05 1:14:44 1:16:01 1:18:24 1:19:53 1:23:25 1:26:13 1:28:30 1:30:25 1:30:47

1:00 2:39 1:17 2:23 1:29 3:32 2:48 2:17 1:55 0:22
4 106 Graupner, Steven 1:36:41 2:03 5:02 8:00 10:19 11:54 14:19 18:20 20:19 25:01 28:10 29:32 30:57 43:02 44:18 50:19 54:41 55:04 1:05:26 1:07:38 1:08:58 1:14:34
CdeB 2:03 2:59 2:58 2:19 1:35 2:25 4:01 1:59 4:42 3:09 1:22 1:25 12:05 1:16 6:01 4:22 0:23  10:22 2:12 1:20 5:36

1:15:39 1:18:41 1:20:32 1:22:54 1:26:35 1:29:39 1:32:31 1:34:34 1:36:21 1:36:41

1:05 3:02 1:51 2:22 3:41 3:04 2:52 2:03 1:47 0:20
5 325 Moholdt , Geir 1:37:28 1:59 4:39 7:32 9:45 10:45 12:57 16:43 18:32 22:39 23:57 29:.03 31:24 41:35 42:48 50:53 5458 55:24 1:06:35 1:09:16 1:10:14 1:16:01
San Diego 1:59 2:40 2:53 2:13 1:00 2:12 3:46 1:49 4:07 1:18 5:06 2:21  10:11 1:13 8:05 4:05 0:26 11:11 2:41 0:58 5:47

1:17:04 1:20:22 1:21:40 1:24:36 1:26:38 1:29:37 1:32:20 1:34:50 1:37:01 1:37:28

1:03 3:18 1:18 2:56 2:02 2:59 2:43 2:30 2:11 0:27
6 318 Critchley, Will 1:37:45 1:43 9:02 12:06 14:39 15:50 18:10 22:24 24:28 28:08 29:24 30:31 31:51 41:14 42:23 49:14 54:27 54:52 1:05:25 1:08:10 1:08:51 1:14:38
EOOC 1:43 7:19 3:04 2:33 1:11 2:20 4:14 2:04 3:40 1:16 1:07 1:20 9:23 1:09 6:51 5:13 0:25 10:33 2:45 0:41 5:47

1:15:32 1:19:47 1:20:55 1:23:28 1:25:26 1:28:35 1:32:33 1:35:38 1:37:24 1:37:45

0:54 4:15 1:08 2:33 1:58 3:09 3:58 3:05 1:46 0:21
7 153 Faruga Karlden , Christi 1:39:04 3:03 5:30 8:25 10:41 12:02 14:24 18:28 20:36 25:15 26:56 28:48 30:26 43:10 45141 54:04 59:34 59:59 1:09:40 1:12:02 1:13:01 1:19:06
Kvillebyns 3:03 2:27 2:55 2:16 1:21 2:22 4:04 2:08 4:39 1:41 1:52 1:38  12:44 2:31 8:23 5:30 0:25 9:41 2:22 0:59 6:05

1:20:09 1:23:27 1:24:46 1:27:31 1:29:19 1:32:10 1:34:19 1:36:49 1:38:42 1:39:04

1:03 3:18 1:19 2:45 1:48 2:51 2:09 2:30 1:53 0:22
8 295 May, Brian 1:41:11 2:14 4:56 7:55 9:56 11:34 13:58 18:03 22:17 27:02 2834 2955 31:19 42:38 43:59 56:49 1:01:11 1:01:38 1:11:20 1:14:10 1:15:16 1:20:41
Sage 2:14 2:42 2:59 2:.01 1:38 2:24 4:05 4:14 4:45 1:32 1:21 1:24  11:19 1:21  12:50 4:22 0:27 9:42 2:50 1:06 5:25

1:21:44 1:24:54 1:26:08 1:28:32 1:30:31 1:34:16 1:36:38 1:38:48 1:40:44 1:41:11

1:03 3:10 1:14 2:24 1:59 3:45 2:22 2:10 1:56 0:27
9 253 Konotopetz, Damian 1:41:33 2:03 6:27 8:52 11:06 12:45 14:48 21:48 24:15 29:02 32:04 33:36 34:58 47:05 48:20 54:38 58:48 59:13 1:09:42 1:11:43 1:12:48 1:18:44
CdeB 2:03 4:24 2:25 2:14 1:39 2:03 7:00 2:27 4:47 3:02 1:32 1:22  12:07 1:15 6:18 4:10 0:25 10:29 2:01 1:05 5:56

1:19:58 1:22:55 1:24:30 1:27:02 1:29:52 1:33:01 1:36:25 1:38:42 1:41:03 1:41:33

1:14 2:57 1:35 2:32 2:50 3:09 3:24 2:17 2:21 0:30
10 263 Torrance, Jon 1:42:24 2:24 5:31 8:06 10:32 12:23 14:43 19:08 21:33 25:35 27:12 28:47 30:50 45:02 46:39 54:29 59:31 1:00:01 1:10:29 1:13:43 1:14:35 1:20:49
Ottawa OC 2:24 3:07 2:35 2:26 1:51 2:20 4:25 2:25 4:02 1:37 1:35 2:03  14:12 1:37 7:50 5:02 0:30 10:28 3:14 0:52 6:14

1:21:52 1:26:23 1:27:35 1:30:12 1:31:53 1:34:59 1:37:19 1:40:02 1:41:59 1:42:24

1:03 4:31 1:12 2:37 1:41 3:06 2:20 2:43 1:57 0:25
11 161 Kemp, Eric 1:46:12 2:52 6:54 9:26 11:33 13:36 16:52 21:06 23:16 30:24 31:50 33:04 34:33 47:26 4852 5759 1:02:37 1:03:29 1:13:43 1:16:40 1:17:20 1:23:23
Ottawa OC 2:52 4:.02 2:32 2:.07 2:03 3:16 4:14 2:10 7:08 1:26 1:14 1:29 12:53 1:26 9:07 4:38 0:52 10:14 2:57 0:40 6:03

1:24:36 1:28:00 1:30:03 1:33:14 1:35:57 1:38:42 1:41:00 1:43:23 1:45:48 1:46:12

1:13 3:24 2:03 3:11 2:43 2:45 2:18 2:23 2:25 0:24
12 261 Walker, Greg 1:47:07 2:52 5:47 8:35 10:42 11:49 14:17 1832 20:57 26:13 27:33 29:49 31:32 44:57 46:27 54:55 1:01:13 1:01:47 1:12:27 1:15:36 1:16:28 1:23:18
CSsuU 2:52 2:55 2:48 2:07 1:07 2:28 4:15 2:25 5:16 1:20 2:16 1:43 13:25 1:30 8:28 6:18 0:34 10:40 3:09 0:52 6:50

1:24:35 1:28:46 1:30:46 1:33:52 1:35:54 1:39:26 1:41:53 1:44:25 1:46:40 1:47:07

1:17 4:11 2:00 3:06 2:02 3:32 2:27 2:32 2:15 0:27
13 123 Oeschger, Severin 1:49:07 3:18 7:28 10:26 12:37 13:43 16:04 20:50 23:16 28:04 29:37 31:44 33:31 46:35 48:10 56:41 1:03:43 1:04:10 1:14:16 1:17:25 1:18:14 1:24:54
O Kolliken 3:18 4:10 2:58 2:11 1:06 2:21 4:46 2:26 4:48 1:33 2:07 1:47 13:04 1:35 8:31 7:02 0:27 10:06 3:09 0:49 6:40

1:26:01 1:29:31 1:32:54 1:35:54 1:37:58 1:41:17 1:44:08 1:46:30 1:48:41 1:49:07

1:07 3:30 3:23 3:00 2:04 3:19 2:51 2:22 2:11 0:26
14 288 Teutsch , Jeffrey 1:49:14 3:29 9:40 12:15 14558 16:20 18:47 22:57 2540 30:21 33:18 34:54 37:04 48:18 50:06 57:01 1:01:29 1:01:56 1:14:24 1:16:36 1:17:27 1:24:52
Ottawa OC 3:29 6:11 2:35 2:43 1:22 2:27 4:10 2:43 4:41 2:57 1:36 2:10 11:14 1:48 6:55 4:28 0:27 12:28 2:12 0:51 7:25

1:25:54 1:30:09 1:31:32 1:34:05 1:35:54 1:38:41 1:44:42 1:46:50 1:48:51 1:49:14

1:02 4:15 1:23 2:33 1:49 2:47 6:01 2:08 2:01 0:23
15 305 Moore, lan 1:50:44 2:11 6:02 9:27 11:31 12:53 15:12 19:10 21:23 25145 27:34 29:31 3250 48:38 50:13 1:01:21 1:05:45 1:06:11 1:15:58 1:19:33 1:20:47 1:27:08
ARCT 2:11 3:51 3:25 2:04 1:22 2:19 3:58 2:13 4:22 1:49 1:57 3:19 15:48 1:35 11:08 4:24 0:26 9:47 3:35 1:14 6:21

1:28:10 1:31:42 1:33:13 1:36:46 1:39:06 1:42:05 1:44:24 1:47:29 1:50:23 1:50:44

1:02 3:32 1:31 3:33 2:20 2:59 2:19 3:05 2:54 0:21
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Pl Stno Name Time
M21-34 (23) 11.8km 335m 30C (cont.)
1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(91) 14(45) 15(46) 16(94) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(51)
22(52) 23(53) 24(54) 25(55) 26(56) 27(90) 28(57) 29(80) 30(59) F
16 246 Janecek, Oldrich 2:02:08 2:21 5:40 9:17 11:26 12:43 15:39 19:55 22:26 28:41 30:.02 31:33 34:56 59:21 1:01:17 1:07:36 1:11:57 1:12:28 1:26:52 1:30:54 1:31:51 1:38:58
Hana O 2:21 3:19 3:37 2:09 1:17 2:56 4:16 2:31 6:15 1:21 1:31 3:23 24:25 1:56 6:19 4:21 0:31 14:24 4:02 0:57 7:07
1:40:03 1:43:14 1:45:00 1:47:54 1:50:09 1:52:56 1:56:44 1:59:34 2:01:41 2:02:08
1:05 3:11 1:46 2:54 2:15 2:47 3:48 2:50 2:07 0:27
17 170 Murray, Nansen 2:16:18 2:28 5:18 8:14 10:34 13:15 19:58 25:06 28:47 39:28 44:28 54:32 56:17 1:09:37 1:11:09 1:20:24 1:24:51 1:25:22 1:36:40 1:39:13 1:42:23 1:50:22
YOA 2:28 2:50 2:56 2:20 2:41 6:43 5:08 3141 10:41 5:00 10:04 1:45 13:20 1:32 9:15 4:27 0:31 11:18 2:33 3:10 7:59
1:51:30 1:54:36 1:56:26 1:59:09 2:02:16 2:05:09 2:11:02 2:13:52 2:16:00 2:16:18
1:08 3:06 1:50 2:43 3:07 2:53 5:53 2:50 2:08 0:18
18 154 Faruga Karlden , Marcu 2:27:08 4:03 7:13 10:20 13:.05 14:45 17:43 24:21 27:40 36:22 41:16 43:02 4655 1:06:26 1:08:36 1:18:03 1:24:27 1:25:25 1:40:29 1:43:34 1:44:32 1:53:39
Kvillebyns 4:03 3:10 3:.07 2:45 1:40 2:58 6:38 3:19 8:42 4:54 1:46 3:53 19:31 2:10 9:27 6:24 0:58 15:04 3:05 0:58 9:07
1:55:14 1:59:42 2:01:30 2:05:37 2:08:20 2:12:31 2:19:45 2:23:43 2:26:42 2:27:08
1:35 4:28 1:48 4:.07 2:43 4:11 7:14 3:58 2:59 0:26
19 156 Graupner, Thomas 2:27:25 4:00 12:37 16:09 18556 20:36 23:10 29:19 33:29 39:16 41:28 43:20 53:09 1:09:23 1:11:08 1:22:25 1:28:00 1:28:34 1:41:20 1:46:19 1:47:23 1:55:37
CdeB 4:00 8:37 3:32 2:47 1:40 2:34 6:09 4:10 5:47 2:12 1:52 9:49 16:14 1:45 11:17 5:35 0:34 12:46 4:59 1:04 8:14
1:56:53 2:05:16 2:07:06 2:10:47 2:13:52 2:17:50 2:21:15 2:24:22 2:27:05 2:27:25
1:16 8:23 1:50 3:41 3:05 3:58 3:25 3:07 2:43 0:20
20 316 Nipen-Barrie, Troy 2:50:14 2:58 16:55 24:40 28:41 31:.01 33:42 39:36 43:33 49:17 51:46 59:00 1:03:37 1:23:25 1:27:30 1:48:51 1:54:33 1:54:59 2:07:29 2:11:36 2:12:43 2:21:00
GvOoC 2:58  13:57 7:45 4:01 2:20 2:41 5:54 3:57 5:44 2:29 7:14 4:37 19:48 4:05 21:21 5:42 0:26  12:30 4:07 1:07 8:17
2:22:17 2:27:02 2:29:15 2:32:50 2:36:07 2:41:02 2:45:09 2:47:43 2:49:53 2:50:14
1:17 4:45 2:13 3:35 3:17 4:55 4:07 2:34 2:10 0:21
131 Saile, Patrick mp 2:07 14:40 18:47 - e - - - e e e e 20:38 23:17 30:50 37:23 37:54 5124 @ - e 1:02:52
GHO 2:07 12:33 4:07 1:51 2:39 7:33 6:33 0:31  13:30 11:28
1:04:53 ----- 1:10:02 1:13:05 1:16:42 1:20:19  ----- 1:24:18 1:26:33 1:27:05
2:01 5:09 3:03 3:37 3:37 3:59 2:15 0:32
317 Barrett, Nathan Detroit mp 3:.03 8:25 11:16 -----  18:23 20:44 28:59 31:09 36:52 38:16 41:26 44:02 59:45 1:02:08 1:11:43 1:16:37 1:16:59 1:29:31 1:32:21 1:33:30 1:41:19
GVvVOC 3:03 5:22 2:51 7:.07 2:21 8:15 2:10 5:43 1:24 3:10 2:36  15:43 2:23 9:35 4:54 0:22  12:32 2:50 1:09 7:49
1:43:00 1:46:26 1:49:43 1:52:35 1:55:10 2:03:00 2:14:18 2:17:05 2:19:19 2:19:38 14:13
1:41 3:26 3:17 2:52 2:35 7:50 11:18 2:47 2:14 0:19 *84
298 Ryabkov, Nikolay ot 9:58 1522 18:33 28:.00 29:41 32:15 36:37 39:28 44:22 45554 50:44 52:14 1:06:13 1:09:05 1:49:01 1:55:45 1:56:20 2:11:18 2:14:45 2:16:12 2:25:23
TOC 9:58 5:24 3:11 9:27 1:41 2:34 4:22 2:51 4:54 1:32 4:50 1:30 13:59 2:52  39:56 6:44 0:35 14:58 3:27 1:27 9:11
2:26:40 2:31:35 2:34:03 2:37:42 2:40:45 2:45:49 3:01:41 3:06:23 3:09:17 3:09:46
1:17 4:55 2:28 3:39 3:03 5:04 15:52 4:42 2:54 0:29
M35-44 (11) 82km 245m 19C
1(33) 2(34) 3(84) 4(37) 5(79) 6(94) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(50) 11(51) 12(52) 13(54) 14(55) 15(56) 16(90) 17(57) 18(58) 19(59) F
1 166 Langbakk , Brent 1:05:43 5:27 10:29 13:06 14:37 21:03 27:50 28:22 38:39 41:12 42:18 47:55 49:03 52:06 54:41 56:48 59:31 1:01:24 1:04:34 1:05:22 1:05:43
YOA 5:27 5:02 2:37 1:31 6:26 6:47 0:32 10:17 2:33 1:06 5:37 1:08 3:03 2:35 2:07 2:43 1:53 3:10 0:48 0:21
2 342 Pearson, Forest 1:07:29 4:44 7:17 11:08 1250 20:07 26:44 27:14 37:33 39:50 40:49 47:21 48:28 52:14 54:52 57:27 1:00:26 1:02:56 1:06:20 1:07:09 1:07:29
YOA 4:44 2:33 3:51 1:42 7:17 6:37 0:30 10:19 2:17 0:59 6:32 1:07 3:46 2:38 2:35 2:59 2:30 3:24 0:49 0:20
3 276 Aksland , Tor Gunnar 1:10:52 4:49 7:42 10:21 12:21 21:00 28:52 29:27 40:18 42:49 43553 50:51 52:03 56:34 59:19 1:00:58 1:03:56 1:06:06 1:09:37 1:10:26 1:10:52
FWOC 4:49 2:53 2:39 2:00 8:39 7:52 0:35 10:51 2:31 1:.04 6:58 1:12 4:31 2:45 1:39 2:58 2:10 3:31 0:49 0:26
4 209 Waddington , Mike 1:17:57 6:08 9:22 12:49 15.06 25:27 32:52 33:23 44:49 47:27 48:21 55:36 56:55 1:00:51 1:03:45 1:05:49 1:09:39 1:12:30 1:16:24 1:17:23 1:17:57
GHO 6:08 3:14 3:27 2:17  10:21 7:25 0:31 11:26 2:38 0:54 7:15 1:19 3:56 2:54 2:04 3:50 2:51 3:54 0:59 0:34
5 165 Kemp, Randy 1:24:16 6:58 11:12 16:29 1847 28:02 37:27 37:57 50:13 53:07 54:14 1:01:29 1:02:51 1:07:14 1:10:13 1:12:05 1:15:28 1:19:08 1:22:57 1:23:48 1:24:16
Ottawa OC 6:58 4:14 5:17 2:18 9:15 9:25 0:30 12:16 2:54 1:07 7:15 1:22 4:23 2:59 1:52 3:23 3:40 3:49 0:51 0:28
6 157 Mlynczyk , Eugene 1:24:38 6:15 10:21 14:10 16:27 26:16 34:56 35:28 49:08 52:50 53:53 1:01:29 1:02:50 1:06:26 1:09:23 1:11:40 1:15:20 1:19:26 1:23:27 1:24:14 1:24:38
Ukr OC 6:15 4:06 3:49 2:17 9:49 8:40 0:32  13:40 3:42 1:03 7:36 1:21 3:36 2:57 2:17 3:40 4:06 4:01 0:47 0:24
7 160 Zissos , Adrian 1:26:10 8:43 11:56 16:00 19:12 30:15 38:10 38:39 52:00 54:56 56:17 1:03:37 1:04:53 1:09:05 1:12:06 1:14:07 1:17:19 1:20:02 1:24:50 1:25:45 1:26:10
FWOC 8:43 3:13 4:04 3:12  11:03 7:55 0:29 1321 2:56 1:21 7:20 1:16 4:12 3:01 2:01 3:12 2:43 4:48 0:55 0:25
8 303 Cernin, Zbynek 1:27:03 6:17 10:07 13:47 16:16 25:59 34:31 35:04 48:11 52:00 53:18 1:03:45 1:05:09 1:09:09 1:12:41 1:15:03 1:18:39 1:21:20 1:25:36 1:26:38 1:27:03
Cascade OC 6:17 3:50 3:40 2:29 9:43 8:32 0:33 13:07 3:49 1:18 10:27 1:24 4:00 3:32 2:22 3:36 2:41 4:16 1:02 0:25
9 302 Chung, Raymond 2:02:58 17:29 22:06 25:42 28:17 38:31 50:12 50:51 1:05:16 1:11:11 1:12:47 1:24:10 1:25:45 1:36:20 1:40:29 1:44:53 1:52:47 1:57:07 2:01:45 2:02:36 2:02:58
TOC 17:29 4:37 3:36 2:35 10:14 1141 0:39 14:25 5:55 1:36  11:23 1:35 10:35 4:09 4:24 7:54 4:20 4:38 0:51 0:22
10 122 Sigvaldason , Chris 2:04:36  10:37 16:19 22:01 25:18 38:22 49:54 50:33 1:09:45 1:15:09 1:16:52 1:29:37 1:31:21 1:37:31 1:42:26 1:45:42 1:52:17 1:56:18 2:02:42 2:04:06 2:04:36
EOOC 10:37 5:42 5:42 3:17 13:.04 11:32 0:39 19:12 5:24 1:43 12:45 1:44 6:10 4:55 3:16 6:35 4:01 6:24 1:24 0:30
11 260 Richardson, James 2:07:50 7:11  11:25 17:13  19:29 29:51 43:21 43:59 1:12:11 1:16:07 1:25:25 1:38:26 1:39:40 1:44:50 1:50:00 1:52:39 1:57:01 2:00:42 2:06:16 2:07:26 2:07:50
Ottawa OC 7:11 4:14 5:48 2:16 10:22  13:30 0:38 28:12 3:56 9:18 13:01 1:14 5:10 5:10 2:39 4:22 3:41 5:34 1:10 0:24
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Pl Stno
M45-54 (23)
1 328
2 282
3 189
4 312
5 241
6 293
7 306
8 355
9 242
10 345
11 218
12 250
13 245
14 114
15 274
16 107
17 228
18 264
19 234
20 141
21 210
300
331
M55-64 (23)
1 280
2 256
3 190
4 243
5 162
6 285
7 254

Name

Duca, Nick
STARS

Sacher, Martin
Bussola OK
Robert, Zdrahal
Hana O
Rascher, Michael
GvOoC

Irimie, Sevastian
STARS
Larsson, Svante
OK Vargen
Omdal, Sturle
FWOC

Laurich, Peter
Ottawa OC
Kulich, Jaroslav
Hana O
McMillan , Mark
GvOoC

Nelson, Vern
CdeB

Urban, Jan
Cascade OC
Gregor, Vladimir
Hana O
Svoboda, Robert
FwOC

Sagar, Bob
YOA

Graupner , Dave
CdeB

Williams, Kean
Cascade OC
Heron, Steve
ONB-Fundy
Bradley , Joe
YOA

Fisher, Gar
GvOoC

Atchison, Garry
EOOC

Brooks , Craig
YOA
Gaule, Andrew
YOA

Sugiyama , Takashi
Sans Souci
Forrest , Kimball
ARCT

Tomas, Zdrahal
Hana O

Hrouza, Jan

Hana O

Strat, Tom

QOC

Bayly, Don

FwOC
Konotopetz , Larry
CdeB

Time

70km 215m 12C

1(57)

51:41 3:50
3:50

1:00:53 8:24
8:24

1:05:24 4:38
4:38

1:12:00 5:00
5:00

1:12:41 5:50
5:50

1:17:38 11:28
11:28
1:19:52 6:55
6:55

1:20:39 8:51
8:51

1:23:34 5:39
5:39

1:30:28 12:20
12:20
1:32:30 6:39
6:39

1:40:13 6:45
6:45

1:47:30 6:47
6:47

1:48:18 7:20
7:20

1:49:54 6:30
6:30

1:50:24 8:16
8:16

1:58:35 6:11
6:11

2:01:32 9:48
9:48

2:02:59 8:46
8:46

2:04:07 7:24
7:24

2:10:29 9:15
9:15

mp 13:14
13:14

ot 20:12
20:12

7.0km 215m
1(57)

1:08:52 4:53
4:53

1:13:23 5:16
5:16

1:15:57 6:01
6:01

1:16:34 5:59
5:59

1:18:14 8:30
8:30

1:22:17 6:28
6:28

1:22:18 6:13
6:13

2(39)

14:16
10:26
19:13
10:49
16:23
11:45
19:06
14:06
21:58
16:08
24:58
13:30
23:51
16:56
23:46
14:55
20:10
14:31
30:41
18:21
24:30
17:51
27:01
20:16
21:07
14:20
25:25
18:05
26:54
20:24
31:14
22:58
25:48
